
INTERCLUBS TC NORMANDIE (4)

MORTAGNE

Code fédéral : RD4 Petit bassin

06/11/2011

03/11/2011 17:14:10

Dimanche  -  06 Novembre 2011

Ouverture des portes  ( 09:00 )

Echauffements  ( 09:00 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 09:55 )

Début des épreuves  ( 10:00 )

Série 1  ( 10:00 )

10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (1)

1. MERAI Anne Sophie 1994 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 15:00.00FRA Equipe 1
LEBRETON Audrey 1993 FRA
DIACRE Charlène 1994 FRA
CUTULLIC Audrey 1996 FRA
LEMAITRE Julie 1996 FRA
LOUIS Agathe 1998 FRA
DELAVIGNE Elise 1997 FRA
LE PAPE Kimberley 1995 FRA
MOUGNARD Mathilde 1998 FRA
HEURLIN Laurie 1995 FRA

2. LETELLIER Estelle 1996 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 13:00.00FRA Equipe 1
PAIN Clarisse 1994 FRA
LETELLIER Léa 1999 FRA
RENDER Audrey 1997 FRA
RENDER Justine 1997 FRA
LEGARLANTEZECK Marie 1999 FRA
BIGOT Maëva 2000 FRA
ECOBICHON Josephine 1997 FRA
GUILLAIS Clarysse 1999 FRA
DELETOILE Romane 1994 FRA

3. MAILLARD Lise 1998 NC ALENCON 13:00.00FRA Equipe 1
FICAMOS Oceane 1999 FRA
MESNIL Paméla 1982 FRA
CHOPIN Lucille 1998 FRA
MIRBEAU BAUDIN Melanie 1997 FRA
BRISARD Oceane 1998 FRA
BOBLET Charlotte 1996 FRA
FAVERIS Audrey 1995 FRA
AUCOURS Clhoé 1995 FRA
DA ROCHA Stéphanie 1992 FRA

4. GADOIS Xavière 1972 US MORTAGNE 18:00.00FRA Equipe 1
DENIS Camille 1998 FRA
SIMOEN Mathilde 1999 FRA
COLLIN Flora 1991 FRA
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10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames - Série 1  ( 10:00 )

FOKKER Anja 1959 FRA
EPRON Enora 1998 FRA
COLLIN Maryse 1959 FRA
CUILLERIER Claudine 1953 FRA
LEDRU Claire 1998 FRA
MAIGNAN Vitaline 1999 FRA

Série 1  ( 10:19 )

10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (2)

1. PIPET Alexis 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 13:00.00FRA Equipe 1
PITEL Jordan 1998 FRA
CHAUVEL Nathan 1998 FRA
LESAINT Marc Antoine 1997 FRA
MALHERBE David 1977 FRA
CHAUVEL Florent 1995 FRA
FOUQUET Alexandre 1997 FRA
NORTIER Corentin 1997 FRA
TIMON Hugo 1994 FRA
CREVITS Paul 1996 FRA

2. JULIEN Kévin 1998 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 11:30.00FRA Equipe 2
CARON Victor 1999 FRA
DAREAU Louis Paul 1996 FRA
EKEDY Joachim 2001 FRA
TERRE Thibaut 1999 FRA
POUSSIER Loïc 2000 FRA
HOUVRARD Lilian 1999 FRA
LEFEBVRE Alexandre 2002 FRA
POTTIER Célian 2001 FRA
HUCHET Gwendal 1999 FRA

3. LE CARDINAL Theo 1998 NC ALENCON 11:30.00FRA Equipe 1
DA ROCHA Antoine 1995 FRA
THUILLIER Antoine 1992 FRA
DUPONT Franck 1976 FRA
SALMON Remi 1967 FRA
BOUDOU Richard 1972 FRA
BARONCINI Johan 1995 FRA
DAUPHIN Hugo 1997 FRA
DAUPHIN Dorian 1996 FRA
LOISEL Arthur 1997 FRA

4. NOAL Nicolas 1975 US MORTAGNE 17:00.00FRA Equipe 1
DOURDOINE Louis 1997 FRA
DESCAMPS Theo 1995 FRA
SIMOEN Xavier 1968 FRA
ALLAIN Mickael 2000 FRA
FERAY Claude 1950 FRA
GRANDPIERRON Francois 1997 FRA
LANGLOIS Mathieu 1977 FRA
PAREY Quentin 1997 FRA
BOSCH Marc 1958 FRA
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Série 1  ( 10:37 )

400 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (3)

1. GUILLAIS Clarysse 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 6:54.21FRA Equipe 1
2. MAILLARD Lise 1998 NC ALENCON 5:13.70FRA Equipe 1
3. CUTULLIC Audrey 1996 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 6:08.00FRA Equipe 1
4. DENIS Camille 1998 US MORTAGNE 7:45.25FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 10:45 )

100 m DOS Messieurs  (4)

1. DOURDOINE Louis 1997 US MORTAGNE 1:31.57FRA Equipe 1
2. MALHERBE David 1977 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:23.26FRA Equipe 1
3. DAUPHIN Hugo 1997 NC ALENCON 1:30.13FRA Equipe 1
4. DAREAU Louis Paul 1996 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:32.28FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 10:48 )

200 m DOS Dames  (5)

1. LEGARLANTEZECK Marie 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:29.57FRA Equipe 1
2. BRISARD Oceane 1998 NC ALENCON 2:43.91FRA Equipe 1
3. LOUIS Agathe 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:16.49FRA Equipe 1
4. GADOIS Xavière 1972 US MORTAGNE 3:50.00FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 10:53 )

1500 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (6)

1. NOAL Nicolas 1975 US MORTAGNE 25:48.30FRA Equipe 1
2. LE CARDINAL Theo 1998 NC ALENCON 19:30.00FRA Equipe 1
3. CHAUVEL Florent 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 20:34.84FRA Equipe 1
4. TERRE Thibaut 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 26:00.00FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 11:20 )

50 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (7)

1. MERAI Anne Sophie 1994 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 41.16FRA Equipe 1
2. DELETOILE Romane 1994 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 31.39FRA Equipe 1
3. FAVERIS Audrey 1995 NC ALENCON 35.97FRA Equipe 1
4. EPRON Enora 1998 US MORTAGNE 47.83FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 11:21 )

100 m BRASSE Messieurs  (8)

1. GRANDPIERRON Francois 1997 US MORTAGNE 1:45.00FRA Equipe 1
2. SALMON Remi 1967 NC ALENCON 1:22.91FRA Equipe 1
3. JULIEN Kévin 1998 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:40.45FRA Equipe 2
4. FOUQUET Alexandre 1997 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:47.20FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 11:24 )

200 m BRASSE Dames  (9)

1. BIGOT Maëva 2000 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:40.00FRA Equipe 1
2. MAILLARD Lise 1998 NC ALENCON 3:09.70FRA Equipe 1
3. LE PAPE Kimberley 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:30.52FRA Equipe 1
4. FOKKER Anja 1959 US MORTAGNE 4:20.00FRA Equipe 1
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Série 1  ( 11:30 )

100 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (10)

1. PAREY Quentin 1997 US MORTAGNE 1:34.64FRA Equipe 1
2. BOUDOU Richard 1972 NC ALENCON 1:13.33FRA Equipe 1
3. PITEL Jordan 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:14.73FRA Equipe 1
4. POTTIER Célian 2001 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:37.50FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 11:32 )

200 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (11)

1. DIACRE Charlène 1994 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:10.00FRA Equipe 1
2. LETELLIER Estelle 1996 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 2:39.78FRA Equipe 1
3. CHOPIN Lucille 1998 NC ALENCON 2:55.00FRA Equipe 1
4. LEDRU Claire 1998 US MORTAGNE 3:51.23FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 11:37 )

100 m PAPILLON Messieurs  (12)

1. LANGLOIS Mathieu 1977 US MORTAGNE 1:35.00FRA Equipe 1
2. THUILLIER Antoine 1992 NC ALENCON 1:10.36FRA Equipe 1
3. CREVITS Paul 1996 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:16.91FRA Equipe 1
4. TERRE Thibaut 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:40.00FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 11:40 )

200 m PAPILLON Dames  (13)

1. DA ROCHA Stéphanie 1992 NC ALENCON 3:21.35FRA Equipe 1
2. COLLIN Flora 1991 US MORTAGNE 2:57.84FRA Equipe 1
3. RENDER Justine 1997 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:20.93FRA Equipe 1
4. HEURLIN Laurie 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:30.00FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 11:44 )

200 m 4 NAGES Messieurs  (14)

1. JULIEN Kévin 1998 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:11.92FRA Equipe 2
2. LOISEL Arthur 1997 NC ALENCON 2:43.52FRA Equipe 1
3. TIMON Hugo 1994 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 2:52.83FRA Equipe 1
4. DESCAMPS Theo 1995 US MORTAGNE 3:40.00FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 11:49 )

400 m 4 NAGES Dames  (15)

1. LOUIS Agathe 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 6:56.39FRA Equipe 1
2. BRISARD Oceane 1998 NC ALENCON 6:07.85FRA Equipe 1
3. PAIN Clarisse 1994 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 6:15.25FRA Equipe 1
4. MAIGNAN Vitaline 1999 US MORTAGNE 8:21.59FRA Equipe 1

Fin de la réunion  ( 11:58 )

Ouverture des portes  ( 14:00 )
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Echauffements  ( 14:00 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 14:40 )

Début des épreuves  ( 14:45 )

Série 1  ( 14:45 )

400 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (16)

1. LESAINT Marc Antoine 1997 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 6:40.00FRA Equipe 1
2. DA ROCHA Antoine 1995 NC ALENCON 5:03.64FRA Equipe 1
3. CARON Victor 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 6:30.00FRA Equipe 2
4. FERAY Claude 1950 US MORTAGNE 7:39.82FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 14:53 )

100 m DOS Dames  (17)

1. LEMAITRE Julie 1996 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:42.47FRA Equipe 1
2. PAIN Clarisse 1994 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:19.46FRA Equipe 1
3. BOBLET Charlotte 1996 NC ALENCON 1:36.16FRA Equipe 1
4. CUILLERIER Claudine 1953 US MORTAGNE 2:00.00FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 14:56 )

200 m DOS Messieurs  (18)

1. SIMOEN Xavier 1968 US MORTAGNE 3:00.00FRA Equipe 1
2. CHAUVEL Florent 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 2:44.22FRA Equipe 1
3. DA ROCHA Antoine 1995 NC ALENCON 2:44.55FRA Equipe 1
4. EKEDY Joachim 2001 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:45.00FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 15:01 )

800 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (19)

1. COLLIN Maryse 1959 US MORTAGNE 13:37.10FRA Equipe 1
2. DA ROCHA Stéphanie 1992 NC ALENCON 10:10.21FRA Equipe 1
3. RENDER Justine 1997 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 12:42.96FRA Equipe 1
4. HEURLIN Laurie 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 14:24.44FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 15:16 )

50 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (20)

1. DESCAMPS Theo 1995 US MORTAGNE 35.00FRA Equipe 1
2. DUPONT Franck 1976 NC ALENCON 25.23FRA Equipe 1
3. PIPET Alexis 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 27.53FRA Equipe 1
4. LEFEBVRE Alexandre 2002 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 44.95FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 15:18 )

100 m BRASSE Dames  (21)

1. LETELLIER Léa 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:50.47FRA Equipe 1
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100 m BRASSE Dames - Série 1  ( 15:18 )

2. MIRBEAU BAUDIN Melanie 1997 NC ALENCON 1:40.80FRA Equipe 1
3. DELAVIGNE Elise 1997 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:47.27FRA Equipe 1
4. SIMOEN Mathilde 1999 US MORTAGNE 1:57.21FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 15:21 )

200 m BRASSE Messieurs  (22)

1. HUCHET Gwendal 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:31.66FRA Equipe 2
2. THUILLIER Antoine 1992 NC ALENCON 2:43.95FRA Equipe 1
3. NORTIER Corentin 1997 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:18.08FRA Equipe 1
4. BOSCH Marc 1958 US MORTAGNE 3:43.95FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 15:26 )

100 m NAGE LIBRE Dames  (23)

1. MAIGNAN Vitaline 1999 US MORTAGNE 1:35.24FRA Equipe 1
2. MESNIL Paméla 1982 NC ALENCON 1:11.22FRA Equipe 1
3. RENDER Audrey 1997 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:14.95FRA Equipe 1
4. LEBRETON Audrey 1993 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 1:42.16FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 15:28 )

200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs  (24)

1. CHAUVEL Nathan 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:22.60FRA Equipe 1
2. BARONCINI Johan 1995 NC ALENCON 2:31.74FRA Equipe 1
3. POUSSIER Loïc 2000 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:20.16FRA Equipe 2
4. ALLAIN Mickael 2000 US MORTAGNE 3:40.00FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 15:33 )

100 m PAPILLON Dames  (25)

1. ECOBICHON Josephine 1997 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 1:43.88FRA Equipe 1
2. COLLIN Flora 1991 US MORTAGNE 1:12.70FRA Equipe 1
3. AUCOURS Clhoé 1995 NC ALENCON 1:28.05FRA Equipe 1
4. MOUGNARD Mathilde 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 2:03.18FRA Equipe 1

Série 1  ( 15:36 )

200 m PAPILLON Messieurs  (26)

1. DOURDOINE Louis 1997 US MORTAGNE 3:50.00FRA Equipe 1
2. LOISEL Arthur 1997 NC ALENCON 2:55.43FRA Equipe 1
3. TIMON Hugo 1994 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:14.48FRA Equipe 1
4. HOUVRARD Lilian 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 4:00.00FRA Equipe 2

Série 1  ( 15:41 )

200 m 4 NAGES Dames  (27)

1. FICAMOS Oceane 1999 NC ALENCON 3:35.85FRA Equipe 1
2. RENDER Audrey 1997 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 3:10.00FRA Equipe 1
3. MOUGNARD Mathilde 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 3:35.20FRA Equipe 1
4. LEDRU Claire 1998 US MORTAGNE 4:19.15FRA Equipe 1
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Série 1  ( 15:46 )

400 m 4 NAGES Messieurs  (28)

1. HUCHET Gwendal 1999 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 6:50.81FRA Equipe 2
2. CREVITS Paul 1996 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 6:08.52FRA Equipe 1
3. DAUPHIN Dorian 1996 NC ALENCON 6:47.22FRA Equipe 1
4. GRANDPIERRON Francois 1997 US MORTAGNE 8:00.00FRA Equipe 1

Pause  ( 15:55 )

Série 1  ( 16:10 )

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES Dames  (29)

1. LOUIS Agathe 1998 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 6:30.00FRA Equipe 1
MOUGNARD Mathilde 1998 FRA
HEURLIN Laurie 1995 FRA
CUTULLIC Audrey 1996 FRA

2. PAIN Clarisse 1994 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 5:20.00FRA Equipe 1
BIGOT Maëva 2000 FRA
RENDER Justine 1997 FRA
LETELLIER Estelle 1996 FRA

3. DA ROCHA Stéphanie 1992 NC ALENCON 5:25.00FRA Equipe 1
MAILLARD Lise 1998 FRA
BRISARD Oceane 1998 FRA
AUCOURS Clhoé 1995 FRA

4. GADOIS Xavière 1972 US MORTAGNE 7:40.00FRA Equipe 1
COLLIN Maryse 1959 FRA
COLLIN Flora 1991 FRA
MAIGNAN Vitaline 1999 FRA

Série 1  ( 16:19 )

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES Messieurs  (30)

1. CHAUVEL Florent 1995 C NAT DU PAYS DE L'AIGLE 6:00.00FRA Equipe 1
NORTIER Corentin 1997 FRA
TIMON Hugo 1994 FRA
CREVITS Paul 1996 FRA

2. DAREAU Louis Paul 1996 OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 5:00.00FRA Equipe 2
HUCHET Gwendal 1999 FRA
TERRE Thibaut 1999 FRA
JULIEN Kévin 1998 FRA

3. LE CARDINAL Theo 1998 NC ALENCON 5:15.00FRA Equipe 1
THUILLIER Antoine 1992 FRA
LOISEL Arthur 1997 FRA
DA ROCHA Antoine 1995 FRA

4. DOURDOINE Louis 1997 US MORTAGNE 7:00.00FRA Equipe 1
BOSCH Marc 1958 FRA
NOAL Nicolas 1975 FRA
ALLAIN Mickael 2000 FRA
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Fin de la réunion  ( 16:27 )
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